
Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

1° CALICCHIO ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 4 S 16 1°LORDO

2° VICARI MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 14

3° TRINCA GIORGIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 S 13

4° CHERICONI GIACOMO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9  12

5° CALICCHIO CARLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 10

TOMBA AGOSTINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 10

MORGANTI MICHELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 6  10

8° AMATA ELEONORA ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S L 9

DI FILIPPO GIOACCHINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 5 S 9

TULLI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 9

CALDERINI CLAUDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 9

12° PAOLILLO LUCIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 8

DUIELLA MAURIZIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 4 S 8

CASTORINA UMBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 S 8

BIANCONI SERGIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 8

16° VETRIANI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 7

TANZA GIANDOMENICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 7

PERINELLI GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 7

SENA ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13  7

LIVRAGHI FABIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 7

PASTORELLI DANIELA ARCHI CLAUDIO 19  L 7

RAPARELLI FEDERICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 19 S 7

PASCUCCI ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 7

PERLA NAZZARENO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 7

LUCHETTI MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 7

26° CARNESECCHI EUGENIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 6

CARFAGNI ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 14  6

DI BERARDINO FRANCESCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 J 6

LO FIEGO VITO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 6

MALLOZZI CLEMENTE ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 6

GARGIULO CARLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 6

PALAMARA GUIDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 6

33° STIRPE ANGELO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 5

SANNA STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17  5

DE CRAIS ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 5

COLAGROSSI ANGELO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 5

CIANI VALTERE ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 5

STELLINO STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 5

39° RICCIARDI MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 4

LUPIA FERNANDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 4

CEDRONE LUCIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 4

SIMEONI GIANLUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 19 S 4

DONATIELLO NELLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 4

CAMIA GIOVANNI BATTISTA ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 4

GUIDI GUIDO TERRE CONSOLI 13 S 4

CHIORRI FLAVIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 4

SEMOLA GIAMPAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 4

GUERRA STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 4

49° ANCONA MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 3

ROSI CLAUDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S 3

AVENALI ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 3

FRANCESCHILLI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 19  3

CHIOMINTO CORRADO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S 3

NOCERA ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 3

ILARI MAURO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 3

56° DELLA GATTA ANTONIO CASTELGANDOLFO 15 S 2

POLI MICHELE PARCO ROMA 23  2

MARONI SANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S 2

PERNAZZA ENRICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 2

MILANI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 2

TRIONFETTI SIMONETTA ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S L 2
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SEMOLA MARIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 2

DI ROMA LORENZO ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 J 2

MASTROMATTEI MICHELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 S 2

FERRARO FRANCESCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 2

LIBERATI GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 2

MANZELLA RENATO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 2

MASELLA NICOLA CASTELGANDOLFO 15 S 2

DI ROMA SOFIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 J L 2

MOREA FRANCESCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 S 2

MASI MOIRA ARCHI CLAUDIO 19  L 2

SANTARELLI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 2

73° OLIVA DEMETRIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 1

BUZZELLI PIETRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S 1

GATTEI SANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 1

DOSA EZIO (RH) ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S 1

MAROTTA GISELLA ARCHI CLAUDIO 23  L 1

MASTROMARTINO MICHELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 1

RODI MARCELLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S 1

FURIA ETTORE ARCHI CLAUDIO 25  1

81° CAPONETTO STEFANA ANNA ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S L 0

GIARDINO ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 0

MAZZOTTA VERA ARCHI CLAUDIO 26 S L 0

MAROCCHI CLAUDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S 0

D'AMICO ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 25  0

FUSCO ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S 0

MELONI CLAUDIO TIBER 23 24 S 0

88° GARATTINI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 21  SQ. 

3.3b(2)DELLA MARCA FABIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S N.P.

ZITELLI ARMANDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 S N.P.

PICCARI ALBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S N.P.

SENZANI MORENA ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S L N.P.

Clas. Giocatore Hcp Totale

1° AMATA ELEONORA ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S L 25 1°NETTO 18 PT

LIVRAGHI FABIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 25 16 PT

3° VICARI MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 22

4° PALAMARA GUIDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 21

5° CHERICONI GIACOMO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9  20

TRINCA GIORGIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 S 20

STIRPE ANGELO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 20

CALICCHIO ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 4 S 20

9° CALICCHIO CARLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 19

10° CARNESECCHI EUGENIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 18

PAOLILLO LUCIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 18

CARFAGNI ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 14  18

SANNA STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17  18

PASCUCCI ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 18

DONATIELLO NELLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 18

DE CRAIS ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 18

TULLI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 18

18° LUPIA FERNANDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 17

TANZA GIANDOMENICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 17

TOMBA AGOSTINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 17

SEMOLA GIAMPAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 17

CHIORRI FLAVIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 17

CALDERINI CLAUDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 17

24° PERINELLI GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 16

AVENALI ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 16

ANCONA MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 16

PERNAZZA ENRICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 16

MORGANTI MICHELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 6  16

GARGIULO CARLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 16

CIANI VALTERE ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 16
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ILARI MAURO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 16

LUCHETTI MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 16

33° DELLA GATTA ANTONIO CASTELGANDOLFO 15 S 15

MANZELLA RENATO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 15

VETRIANI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 15

LO FIEGO VITO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 15

SENA ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13  15

MALLOZZI CLEMENTE ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 15

BIANCONI SERGIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 15

LIBERATI GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 15

COLAGROSSI ANGELO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 15

MASELLA NICOLA CASTELGANDOLFO 15 S 15

GUERRA STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 15

NOCERA ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 15

45° FERRARO FRANCESCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 14

DI FILIPPO GIOACCHINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 5 S 14

47° RICCIARDI MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 13

CEDRONE LUCIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 13

CASTORINA UMBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 S 13

CAMIA GIOVANNI BATTISTA ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 13

STELLINO STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 13

52° DUIELLA MAURIZIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 4 S 12

PERLA NAZZARENO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 12

54° OLIVA DEMETRIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 11

GUIDI GUIDO TERRE CONSOLI 13 S 11

MILANI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 11

MASTROMARTINO MICHELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 11

58° GATTEI SANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 10

SEMOLA MARIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 10

60° SANTARELLI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 7

61° GIARDINO ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 5

62° DELLA MARCA FABIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S N.P.

ZITELLI ARMANDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 S N.P.

PICCARI ALBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S N.P.

SENZANI MORENA ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S L N.P.

Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

1° RAPARELLI FEDERICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 19 S 25 1°NETTO

2° PASTORELLI DANIELA ARCHI CLAUDIO 19  L 24

3° DI BERARDINO FRANCESCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 J 23

MASTROMATTEI MICHELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 S 23

5° MARONI SANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S 21

SIMEONI GIANLUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 19 S 21

7° DOSA EZIO (RH) ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S 20

8° ROSI CLAUDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S 19

BUZZELLI PIETRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S 19

MAROTTA GISELLA ARCHI CLAUDIO 23  L 19

11° POLI MICHELE PARCO ROMA 23  18

DI ROMA LORENZO ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 J 18

FURIA ETTORE ARCHI CLAUDIO 25  18

DI ROMA SOFIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 J L 18

15° CAPONETTO STEFANA ANNA ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S L 17

16° FRANCESCHILLI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 19  16

CHIOMINTO CORRADO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S 16

18° MASI MOIRA ARCHI CLAUDIO 19  L 15

MOREA FRANCESCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 S 15

20° MAZZOTTA VERA ARCHI CLAUDIO 26 S L 13

TRIONFETTI SIMONETTA ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S L 13

22° RODI MARCELLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S 12

23° FUSCO ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S 11

24° MELONI CLAUDIO TIBER 23 24 S 8

D'AMICO ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 25  8

26° MAROCCHI CLAUDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S 7

27° GARATTINI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 21  SQ. 

3.3b(2)
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